THE SAYWITZ COMPANY NAMED AS ACCREDITED BUSINESS BY BETTER BUSINESS BUREAU

THE SAYWITZ COMPAN

Specialist in Tenant Representation, Investment & Real Estate Consulting

Press Release

Newport Beach, CA, February 16, 2017

......



The Saywitz Company has been added to the San Diego County, Orange County and Inland Empire list of accredited businesses. The Better Business Bureau recognizes businesses and companies that have provided superior market benefit, customer service and are sustained businesses in their communities. The Saywitz Company recently been approved and accredited by The Better Business Bureau and has been recognized as one of their premiere partners.

The Saywitz Company provides commercial real estate brokerage, consulting and investment services. The company exclusively represents users of commercial real estate throughout Southern California as well as throughout the country. The Saywitz Company is one of the oldest and largest privately held commercial real estate brokerage companies in Southern California.

Barry Saywitz, President of The Saywitz Company, commented, "We feel honored and privileged to be recognized among the companies that The Better Business Bureau recognizes as being leaders in their industry. We look forward to continuing a good business relationship with The Better Business Bureau as we continue to grow moving forward."

Additional information on The Saywitz Company can be found at www.Saywitz.com. Additional information on The Better Business Bureau can be found at www.BBB.org.

The Saywitz Company

4740 Von Karman, Suite 100 Newport Beach, CA 92660 Tel: 949.930.7500 Fax: 949.930.7555

www.saywitz.com